
Deputy Hours and Activity in 2024

Date Day of the Week Time Started Time Ended Total Hours # of Summons # of Warnings Deputy Last Name
1/11/24 Thursday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 5 0 0 Dawson
1/17/24 Wednesday 12:30 PM 5:30 PM 5 0 1 Sibley
1/18/24 Thursday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 1 1 Daw
1/19/24 Friday 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5 0 0 Dawson
1/23/24 Tuesday 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 5 4 0 Sibley
1/24/24 Wednesday 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5 0 2 Dawson
1/27/24 Saturday 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 5 0 0 Daw
1/28/24 Sunday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 5 0 0 Sibley
2/7/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 2 1 Daw
2/16/24 Friday 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5 0 0 Dawson
2/20/24 Tuesday 9:20 AM 2:20 PM 5 5 0 Sibley
2/22/24 Thursday 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5 1 1 Dawson
2/23/24 Friday 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 5 1 1 Sibley
2/25/24 Sunday 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 5 0 0 Daw
2/27/24 Tuesday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 0 0 Daw
2/29/24 Thursday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 5 0 0 Sibley
3/12/24 Tuesday 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5 0 0 Dawson
3/14/24 Thursday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 5 2 Daw
3/15/24 Friday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 5 2 Sibley
3/20/24 Wednesday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 1 1 Sibley
3/22/24 Friday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 0 2 Daw
3/24/24 Sunday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 3 2 Daw
3/26/24 Tuesday 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5 0 1 Dawson
3/26/24 Tuesday 5:00 PM 10:00 PM 5 1 3 Sibley

Sunday - 3 Monday - 0 Tuesday - 6 Wednesday - 4 Thursday - 5 Friday - 5 Saturday - 1

# of Summons & Warnings per time 
of day: Summons - 5, Warnings - 1 Summons - 6, Warnings - 3 Summons - 0, Warnings - 2 Summons - 18, Warnings - 14

# of shifts per day of week:

# of shifts per time of day: Morning to Midday - 5 Midday to Early Evening - 6 Evening to Night - 9Mid-Morning to Afternoon - 4


